
Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
5 38 0,1316 0 3,1
20 38 0,5263 2 4,3
20 27 0,7407 2 3,3
16 27 0,5926 0 3,3

0,0000 0
0,0000 0

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
ARDA GÜNGÖR 20 27 0,7407 2 0,7407 3,3 0,7407
KEMAL AKSOY 21 65 0,3231 0 0,5926 3,3 0,5926

ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT 20 38 0,5263 2 0,5263 4,3 0,5263

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
17 40 0,4250 2 2,2
7 40 0,1750 0 2,2
19 40 0,4750 2 4,2
8 40 0,2000 0 3,1

0,0000 0
0,0000 0

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 19 40 0,4750 2 0,4750 4,2 0,4750

OĞUZ ÇELİK 17 40 0,4250 2 0,4250 2,2 0,4250
BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 15 80 0,1875 0 0,2000 3,1 0,2000

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
11 40 0,2750 0 3,2
20 40 0,5000 2 2,2
20 16 1,2500 2 5,3
6 16 0,3750 0 1,1

0,0000 0
0,0000 0

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
HAYRETTİN KAAN ERMİŞ 20 16 1,2500 2 1,2500 5,3 1,2500

MUSTAFA ANTEP 17 56 0,3036 0 0,3750 3,2 0,3750
YUSUF KARAMAN 20 40 0,5000 2 0,5000 2,2 0,5000

B1
OĞUZ ÇELİK

BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU
AHMET TALHA İŞCAN

BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU
AHMET TALHA İŞCAN

OĞUZ ÇELİK

Maçlar
KEMAL AKSOY

ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT
ARDA GÜNGÖR
KEMAL AKSOY
ARDA GÜNGÖR

ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT
A1

Maçlar

C1
Maçlar

MUSTAFA ANTEP
YUSUF KARAMAN

HAYRETTİN KAAN ERMİŞ
MUSTAFA ANTEP

HAYRETTİN KAAN ERMİŞ
YUSUF KARAMAN



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
15 40 0,3750 2 2,2
12 40 0,3000 0 2,1
20 33 0,6061 2 4,3
5 33 0,1515 0 1,1

0,0000 0
0,0000 0

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
BATUHAN ULUDAĞ 20 33 0,6061 2 0,6061 4,3 0,6061

ALPEREN ÖZER 15 40 0,3750 2 0,3750 2,2 0,3750
BÜNYAMİN BOZKUŞ 17 73 0,2329 0 0,3000 2,1 0,3000

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
15 34 0,4412 0 2,2
20 36 0,5556 2 3,3
20 19 1,0526 2 4,3
10 19 0,5263 0 5,2

0,0000 0
0,0000 0

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
BURAK DOĞAN 20 19 1,0526 2 1,0526 4,3 1,0526

HARUN BERKE ERDİM 25 53 0,4717 0 0,5263 5,2 0,5263
HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 20 36 0,5556 2 0,5556 3,3 0,5556

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
12 40 0,3000 2 2,2
9 40 0,2250 0 3,2
20 30 0,6667 2 4,3
9 30 0,3000 0 2,2
20 18 1,1111 2 6,4
8 18 0,4444 0 2,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 40 48 0,8333 4 1,1111 6,4 1,1111
İZZET BERF GÜNEŞ 20 58 0,3448 2 0,4444 2,2 0,4444

Murat Çetin 18 70 0,2571 0 0,3000 3,2 0,3000

Maçlar

D1
ALPEREN ÖZER

BÜNYAMİN BOZKUŞ
BATUHAN ULUDAĞ
BÜNYAMİN BOZKUŞ
BATUHAN ULUDAĞ

ALPEREN ÖZER

Maçlar

E1
HARUN BERKE ERDİM

HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ
BURAK DOĞAN

HARUN BERKE ERDİM
BURAK DOĞAN

HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ

Maçlar

F1
İZZET BERF GÜNEŞ

Murat Çetin
DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI

Murat Çetin
DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI
İZZET BERF GÜNEŞ



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
19 40 0,4750 2 3,2
12 40 0,3000 0 2,1
16 40 0,4000 2 3,2
8 40 0,2000 0 2,2
12 40 0,3000 0 2,1
15 40 0,3750 2 2,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
ÖMERCAN AKDEMİR 28 80 0,3500 2 0,4000 3,2 0,4000

AHMET KARAMAN 34 80 0,4250 4 0,4750 3,2 0,4750
AHMET DENİZ EV 20 80 0,2500 0 0,3000 2,2 0,3000

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
20 34 0,5882 2 3,3
12 34 0,3529 0 4,2
18 40 0,4500 2 3,3
11 40 0,2750 0 2,1
17 37 0,4595 0 4,2
20 37 0,5405 2 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 35 77 0,4545 2 0,4595 4,2 0,4595

ZİYA SAMET TABAK 40 71 0,5634 4 0,5882 5,3 0,5882
ARDA AĞARTAN 23 74 0,3108 0 0,3529 4,2 0,3529

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
20 31 0,6452 2 4,2
7 31 0,2258 0 1,1
20 23 0,8696 2 4,3
2 23 0,0870 0 2,1
18 40 0,4500 0 2,2
20 40 0,5000 2 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
UMUT YANIKYOL 38 63 0,6032 2 0,8696 4,3 0,8696

ALPEREN EMİN CEBEOĞLU 40 71 0,5634 4 0,6452 4,2 0,6452
SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 9 54 0,1667 0 0,2258 2,1 0,2258

Maçlar

G1
AHMET KARAMAN
AHMET DENİZ EV

ÖMERCAN AKDEMİR
AHMET DENİZ EV

ÖMERCAN AKDEMİR
AHMET KARAMAN

Maçlar

H1
ZİYA SAMET TABAK

ARDA AĞARTAN
SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ
ARDA AĞARTAN
SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ

ZİYA SAMET TABAK

Maçlar

I1
ALPEREN EMİN CEBEOĞLU

SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL
UMUT YANIKYOL

SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL
UMUT YANIKYOL

ALPEREN EMİN CEBEOĞLU



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
20 37 0,5405 2 6,2
17 37 0,4595 0 2,2
16 40 0,4000 2 4,3
15 40 0,3750 0 4,3
20 24 0,8333 2 6,4
12 24 0,5000 0 2,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
FERHAT KÜÇÜKZOROĞLU 36 64 0,5625 4 0,8333 6,4 0,8333

FURKAN ÇETİN 32 61 0,5246 2 0,5405 6,2 0,5405
MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 32 77 0,4156 0 0,4595 4,3 0,4595

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
11 22 0,5000 0 2,2
20 22 0,9091 2 3,3
18 40 0,4500 2 2,2
11 40 0,2750 0 4,2
3 18 0,1667 0 1,1
20 18 1,1111 2 4,4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
AHMET URLU 21 58 0,3621 2 0,4500 2,2 0,4500

MUSTAFA OĞUZ 22 62 0,3548 0 0,5000 4,2 0,5000
MUSTAFA ŞEVİK 40 40 1,0000 4 1,1111 4,4 1,1111

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS
12 19 0,6316 0 3,3
20 19 1,0526 2 5,4
HM 0,0000 0
HG 0,0000 0
7 17 0,4118 0 3,2
20 17 1,1765 2 5,5

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO
OĞUZHAN TAYFUR 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000

KAAN GÜNGÖR 19 36 0,5278 0 0,6316 3,3 0,6316
AHMET KORAY DURMAZ 40 36 1,1111 4 1,1765 5,5 1,1765

Maçlar

J1
FURKAN ÇETİN

MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN
FERHAT KÜÇÜKZOROĞLU
MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN

FERHAT KÜÇÜKZOROĞLU
FURKAN ÇETİN

Maçlar

K1
MUSTAFA OĞUZ
MUSTAFA ŞEVİK

AHMET URLU
MUSTAFA OĞUZ

AHMET URLU
MUSTAFA ŞEVİK

Maçlar

L1
KAAN GÜNGÖR

AHMET KORAY DURMAZ
OĞUZHAN TAYFUR

KAAN GÜNGÖR
KAAN GÜNGÖR

AHMET KORAY DURMAZ


